

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO.3428 OF 2023

[Tanvir Ahamad Khan Shabbir Khan ..vs.. Masumiya Urdu Education Society and
Ors.]

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Mr V. Paliwal, Advocate for Petitioner.
Mr U. A. Gosavi, Advocate for Respondent Nos.1 and 2.

CORAM : ANIL L. PANSARE, J.

DATE : 23rd JANUARY, 2025.

1. The petitioner is interested in prosecuting the petition.
2. List after three weeks.

JUDGE

TAMBE