



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.3428 OF 2023

[Tanvir Ahamad Khan Shabbir Khan .vs. Masumiya Urdu Education Society and others]

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

CORAM : PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.
DATED : AUGUST 19, 2025.

Not before the Bench of which Shri Pravin S. Patil,
J. is a member.

(PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.)